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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
MIFFLIN TWP.

SECTION 15 T. 3 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

20-0090-0060-00 BD OF TRUSTEES MIFFLIN TW
20-0100-0060-00 CHRUCH WESLEY CHAPEL
20-2125-0000-00 SUMMIT FARMS INC
20-2125-0100-00 SNOWDEN ROBERTA
20-2125-0100-00 SNOWDEN ROBERTA
20-2125-0100-00 SNOWDEN ROBERTA
20-2125-0100-00 SNOWDEN ROBERTA
20-2130-0000-00 SUMMIT FARMS INC
20-2135-0000-00 STANSBERY BRADY W TRUSTEE
20-2140-0000-00 VENT BERNARD F JR & DONNA K JTS
20-2145-0000-00 RJH FARMS LTD ETAL
20-2150-0000-00 CHATFIELD TERRY L
20-2155-0000-00 SCHOENBERGER BRUCE D & ROSE
20-2160-0000-00 POOL FAMILY FARMS LLC
20-2160-0100-00 THE POOL IRREVOCABLE HERITAGE
20-2160-0200-00 POOL JAMES TRUSTEE
20-2165-0000-00 POOL FAMILY FARMS LLC
20-2165-0100-00 CHATFIELD ADAM E
20-2165-0200-00 CLARK COLLEEN D
20-2170-0000-00 POOL FAMILY FARMS LLC
20-2175-0000-00 SMITH RALPH L & SUE ANN  JTS
20-2180-0000-00 SCHOENBERGER BRUCE D & ROSE
20-2185-0000-00 SCHOENBERGER BRUCE D & ROSE
20-2190-0000-00 SCHOENBERGER BRUCE D & ROSE
20-2195-0000-00 SCHOENBERGER BRUCE D & ROSE
20-2200-0000-00 SCHOENBERGER BRUCE & ROSE
20-2205-0000-00 SMITH SUE ANN & RALPH L
20-2210-0000-00 MESSMER KASEY J
20-2210-0100-00 BARBER CALVIN G SR & BARBARA J
20-2210-0100-00 BARBER CALVIN G SR & BARBARA J
20-2210-0200-00 AULT GARY A & JUDY K JTS
20-2210-0300-00 MILLER ERIC
20-2210-0301-00 OHL ADEN M & ASHLEY A JTS


